WEST BLOOMFIELD (NY) HISTORICAL SOCIETY 2018 PROGRAMS
All programs at the Society, 8966 Rt. 5 & 20 (former St. Joseph’s Church) unless otherwise noted.  Please check back often -- programs and times are subject to change.
April 
Tuesday, April 17, 7 pm:  We begin our season with an Open House and evening of fun with antiques.  Bring your “what’s-it” to learn about its origin and value, and ways to use the Web for your antique research.  Members/dealers Mike Borgeest, Laura Pearce, Alicia Campbell.

May
Tuesday, May 1, 7 pm:  Public Program – Creation of Mendon Ponds Park.  Bill Lane, Curator, Honeoye Falls-Mendon Historical Society.
Tuesday, May 15, 7 pm:  Public Open House & One-Night Exhibit – Native American Rugs  
Monday, May 28, Morning only:  Memorial Day Open Hours

June
Tuesday, June 5, 6:30 pm:  Annual Picnic at the Society.  Bring a dish to pass - place settings.
Tuesday, June 19, 6:30 pm: Members-only visit to Boughton Park with program by Bill Travis
Mondays, June 11, 18, and 25, (6:30 – 8 pm) Yard sale item Donation Days Donations are tax deductible.

July
Monday, July 2, and Mon. through Thurs., July 9, 10, 11, 12 (6:30 pm – dusk) Yard Sale Donation Days
Saturday, July 14 (9 am – 4 pm); and Sunday, July 15 (9 am – 3 pm) Community Yard Sale at the Society    

August
Tuesday, August 7, 7 pm: Public Program – The Erie Canal.  Tim McDonnell, Osher Institute 
August Weekend Event (in planning stage): Public Activity/program for kids and families 

September
Tuesday, September 4, 7 pm: Public Program – Antique Jewelry presentation/informal appraisal. June Stotz 
Tuesday, September 18, 7 pm:  Public Open House & One-Night Exhibit – The West Bloomfield School and One Room Schoolhouses 
Saturday, September 15, all day:  Display/booth at Ionia Fall Festival

October
Tuesday, October 2, 7 pm:  Society Annual Meeting-Elections & Evening of Show & Tell
Tuesday, October 17, 7 pm: Public Open House & One-Night Exhibit – The Harvest 

November
Tuesday, November 13 (2nd Tuesday due to elections), 7 pm: Public Program – The Story of North Bloomfield.  WBHS Historian Pat Talley and others

December
Tuesday, December 4, 7 pm:  Members’ Holiday Party, Location TBD.  Please bring cookies or snacks to share.
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